VODAVI PHONE EQUIPMENT

USED EQUIPMENT

Model # QTY

NEW EQUIPMENT

Phones

Model #

QTY

TR9015-71

330

Phones

3515-71

31

3510-71

3015-71

10

2701-00

TR9011-71

1

2706-00

2703-00

<]

2703-00

2701-00

15

8030-20

2705-00

8030-40

2803-08

2803-08

NN RS

2604-00

Misc.

SP61612-00

Adtran CSU

w

SP61610-00

On Hold Plus 2000

SP61612-60
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DSS

TR9010-71

28

Wireless Phones

9017-75

9018-75

CSU

Adtran

10

Misc Vodavi Parts

9073-00

Misc wall mounts 1 box

System Cards

9033-00

9031-00

9031-10

9030-01

9031-31

9032-10

TR8031-32

8031-00

8037-04

8031-01
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Misc Parts

On Hold Plus 2000

2 line phones

1 line phones

1 line wireless phones
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